14.3

22.3 28.1
2002
82.2
50 2002 R&D
1996
87
R&D
WTO
WTO 1950
80
90
2
90
-1—

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

2000

WTO

2003

10

27

10

WTO

WTO
IT
IT
4
SMIC
4
-2_

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

WTO

50

2000
12 5000

52.6

40

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

40

23

TCL

2003 57
300 4600
68.9

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

87 40

60

GDP 4 1

12
1997 2000
0.8
2020
30
0.8
2020 22
-5—

154

60

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

1990

1993 2001
2.3 90 1000
2003 1 40
2002 327 20
2003 3 8450 90
90
2 2001 1 4633
90
-6—

URL http://www.iti.or.jp/



http://www.iti.or.jp/

